Switches
C&K® Switch Datasheet
© 2024 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: CM.10/07/24
1
KMT2 Series
Ultra Miniature Tactile Switch 3.0 x 2.6mm,

5
)
0,
65
0,
1
1,2
0,
46
3,4 0,1
2,
4
1,
4
REFERENCE DESIGNATION
Y34H21110FP KMT 211 G HF LFS
Y34H21120FP KMT 211 NG HF LFS
Y34H22110FP KMT 221 G HF LFS
Y34H22120FP KMT 221 NG HF LFS
Y34H2B120FP KMT 221 NG LHS Sp
Y34H21310FP KMT 213 G HF LFG
Y34H21320FP KMT 213 NG HF LFG
Y34H22310FP KMT 223 G HF LFG
Y34H22320FP KMT 223 NG HF LFG
SIGN.DATE MM/DD/YYDESCRIPTIONECXREV.
LB02/23/2010Added reference Y34H2B120FPECR-5019A
LB07/27/2012Width and lenght dimensions addedECR-5019B
LB06/03/2019Connections dimensions added 3,4 0,1ECR-15761C